Kent County Athletics 2010 Cross Country Championships Kent County Show Ground Detling

Under 15 Boys 4200m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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248 Charlie Joslin-Allen
246 Tom Devlin

242 Chad Bryce-Borthwick
252 Sean Molloy

208 Jake Rogers

256 Hanro Rossouw
207 Luke Dawson

253 Max Nicholls

200 William Somogyi
235 Dominic Brown
230 George Vaughan
194 Nicholas Armstrong
245 Corey De'ath

231 James West

249 Cameron Knapp
206 Eddie Burton

203 Tim Dowling

228 Michael Smith
187 Tom Greenhill
237 Mads Kairsguard
254 Alex Norden

186 Jack Wreathall
232 James Williamson
234 Alastair Bishop
193 Adam Willis

185 Darrel Rand

196 Lewis Elsey

184 Declan O'Driscoll
222 Cormac Whitney-Low
204 Will Relf

238 Jamie Monkhouse
233 Conor Redman
190 William Ruiz

180 Callum Burgess
198 Luke Francis

241 Ben Bradshaw
251 Ross Miles

236 Miles Hawes

201 Charles Winch
199 Joseph Gunton
229 William Stockwell
240 Brett Parry

224 Luke Collins

Club
TON
TON
TON
TON
IEK
TON
IEK
TON
BEX
SEV
M&M
BEX
TON
M&M
TON
IEK
DART
M&M
B&B
SEV
TON
ASH
M&M
SEV
B&B
ASH
BEX
ASH
KENT
DART
SEV
M&M
B&B
ASH
BEX
TON
TON
SEV
BEX
BEX
M&M
SLH
M&M

Time
14:03
14:13
14:22
14:27
14:35
14:37
14:38
14:42
14:53
15:11
15:14
15:20
15:22
15:26
15:29
15:37
15:53
15:58
16:02
16:05
16:06
16:09
16:12
16:12
16:16
16:17
16:24
16:40
16:43
16:52
16:58
16:59
17:01
17:19
17:24
17:24
17:40
17:41
17:53
18:20
18:47
19:32
20:24

Under 15 Boys
First 4 to score

ab~rwn =

Club

Tonbridge AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Sevenoaks AC

Ashford AC

Points
10
66
83
85

110



